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Session 2023- 2024
Months Date Day Class Events
April 01-04-2023 | Saturday [- XII New Session Begin
11-04-2023 | Tuesday [-111 Activity of Discipline and Good Habbits
13-04-2023 | Thursday [-X1I Celebaration of Baisakhi/Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti
14-04-2023 Friday [-XI11 lloliday;\(['}aisakhi )
17-04-2023 . Monday V-V Activity of cleanliness
25-04-2023 | Tuesday VI-XII Road safety RUIC%(SCIH-I}]AI)
28-04-2023 Friday [-111 Recitation of poem : |
28-04-2023 Friday [V-VIII Dramatisation to stories/Fairy tales
= 29—04-2023. Saturday [-XI1 Introductory PTM
May | 03-05-2023 | Wednesday [-I11 Punctuality (Scminur)w -
05-05-2023 Friday VI-VIII Card Making (,(;n_pu_mon o
06-05-2023 | Saturday V-XII Importance of Trees
06-05-2023 | Saturday | VI-VIII Hindi Debate
| 08-05-2023 | Monday | I-XII Periodic test-1
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Ref. NO. : .o Date:: suumnmimivsmmim i
11-05-2023 Friday [-XI1 Special Assembly ofMothcr‘;Day — 1
o |
27-05-2023 | Saturday | I-XII P.T.M |
June 1-XI1 Summer Break o
July Friday | I-XII School reopen
10-07-2022 | Saturday | I-XII Submission of Holidays Assignmcﬁl 4
15-05-2022 | Saturday -V Activity on Healthy Environment 1
21-07-2022 Friday I-VII Spell Bee and Recitation compclili(;n
22-07-2022 | Saturday | 1-XII Exhibition -
25-07-2022 | Tuesday | I-I1I Moral values (Respect of elders)
29-07-2023 | Saturday | VI-XII RITM B |
"August 10-08-2023 | Thursday | I-111 Fancy Dress Competition
14-08-2023 | Monday |I-X Special Assembly on Independence Day
15-08-2023 | Tuesday Holiday (Independence Day )7 : 7
17-08-2023 | Thursday | I-XII Periodic Test - I1 R
126082003 | Saturday | 1-XI1 PTM ]
.28-0;-202.3 - Monday | 1-V RakhiBmkingC(,‘(::;)eettiittii;?/l"ancy Dress |
28-08-2023 | Monday | VI-VIII Thalidocarstion Uompefiflon, |
30-08-2023 | Wednesday Holiday(Raksha Bandhan)
September | 02-09-2023 | Saturday | V-VIII Debate on Advantages /Disadivanlagég of Social

Media
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02-09-2023 | Saturday | IX-XII Declamation
05-09-2023 | Tuesday | I-XII Teacher's Day Celebration
07-09-2023 | Thursday Holiday(Janamasthmi) N ‘
08-09-2023 | Friday | I-VIII Creative Writing Competition i
12-09-2023 | Tuesday | [-XII Term — | Examination :
October 02-10-2023 | Wednesday | I-XII Hoilday( Gandhi Jayanti)
14-10-2023 | Saturday |I-V English Calligraphy |
VI-X Essay Writing Competition
16-10-2023 | Monday | 1-XII Sports Day Celebration N }
18-10-2023 | Wednesday | I-V Best out ofwaste activity 7 1
VI-VII Crown makir;g activity T
24-10-2023 | Tuesday | I-XII Holiday(Dussehra) R
27-10-2023 | Friday [-XI1 Flame less cooking ‘
28-10-2023 | Saturday [-XII P.T.M ‘
Novenibis 03:11-2023 | Friday -V G.K Quiz |
% 09-»1I1‘-202'3 Thursday -V Paper Diyas and Candle Decoration - i
VI-VIII Green Diwali charts '
IX-XII Rangoli Competition _ |
12t0 14 | Sun-Tues | I-XII Deepawali Breaks |
16-11-2023 | Thursday | [-XII Periodic Test 111 |
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Ref. No. % wswsisusios Datesicrwmammsasonn
24-11-2023 | Friday X1 Holiday (Marfr?dbm oifi'shri Guru ng Haha-(_i.ur
25-11-2023 | Saturday | I-XII PT.M N
27-11-2023 | Monday [-XII Holiday(Guru purab of Shri Guru Nanak Dev jii) |
28-11-2023 | Tuesday | VI-X N English Debate ]
December 02-12-2023 | Saturday VI-X Science Quiz
06-12-2023 | wednesday | [X-XII Online creative writing
23-12-2023 | Saturday [-X11 Christmas Celebration - I
25-12-2022 | Monday [-XI1I Winter Breaks
January 08-01-2024 | Monday [X-XII School re-open
12-01-2024 | Friday [-XII Lohri Celebaration /'Eﬁte‘ making competition
15-01-2024 | Monday | Monday Periodic Test- IV -
B 25-01-2024 | Thursday | 1-XII Special Assembly on Republic Day
27-01-2024 | Saturday | | PTM |
February » Revision of final term examination ‘ _ |

March

-y

Exam & Result Declaration




